


L._._»._J

DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS

SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE

-]

EE e e

1

= =3 E—=

BARRIGADA SUBSTATION DISTRICT: BARRIGADA
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013 SUPERVISOR:  QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B.
BUS DRIVER BUS NO.| PAGE | NUMBER STATION NAME
ANDERSON, JESSE D. B-176 1 M-1  |TOVES RT.15
ARCEQO, TOMMY J. B- 183 2 M-2 |BORJA
BASS, MARVIN B. B-43 3 M-3 |JACKSON RT.15
CABRERA, JOHN C. B-30 4 M-4 |ADACAO ENTRANCE
CASTRO, LUIS V.I. B-21 5 M-5 [ADACAO A
CASTRO, RAMON R. B-104 6 M-6  |ADACAO B
FLORES, DENNIS R. B- 50 7 M-7 [ADACAO C
GARRIDO, FRANCISCO P. B-222 8 M-8 |MANIBUSAN A
MANGLONA, RAYMOND Q. B- 64 9 M-9 |[MANIBUSAN B
MENDIOLA, VINCENT D. B-40 10 M-10 |WATER PUMP
MESA, CHRISTOBAL M. B-78 11 M-11 _ |LATTE HEIGHTS ENTRANCE
PALOMO, GLENN J. B-5 12 M-12 |ARECA PALM
PORTKA, ANTHONY K. B- 205 13 M-13 _|ROSAL
ROSARIO, FRANCISCO M. B-129 14 M-14 |HOMME
SABLAN JR., IGNACIO A. B-12 15 M-15 |BANYAN HEIGHTS
SALAS, MANUEL C. B- 151 16 M-16 _[LATTE PLANTATION
SANTOS, LUIS A. B-130 17 M-17_[LATTE HEIGHTS MART
TAIMANGLO, WILLIAMR. B-98 18 M-18 |CRISOSTOMO
VACANT #1 B-90 19 M-19 |RIVERA
VACANT #2 B- 163 20 M-20 |BAMBA
VACANT #3 21 M-21  |PALOMARES
M-22  |ANTHURIUM
M-23 [PAGAT STORE
M-24 |KANOA
M-25 |KINNEY'S
M-26 [SWAGGLER
M-27 [CRUZRT.15
M-28 [BONIK
M-29 |FRANCISCO (DAIRY RD.)
M-30 [MENO (DAIRY RD.)
M-31 _|ROSARIO (DAIRY RD.)
M-32 [SALAS (DOC)
M-33 |TUN DOMINGO JOE
M-34 |MIDWAY
M-35 |KNS STORE P/UP POINT
M-36 [WHITE (LALO)
M-37 |CRUZ (LALO)
M-38 [FLORES (LALO)
M-39 |DUKES NURSERY 1 P/UP POINT
M-40 [DUKES NURSERY 2
M-41_ |PANGELINAN
M-42 [GOODWILL 1
M-43 |GOODWILL 2
M-44 [MARIPOSA 2
M-45 |MARIPOSA 1
M-46 [FARNUM 1
M-47 [FARNUM 2
M-48 |TAI NURSERY




L_._._J Ill—--—-J

B = B2 O OE O E O I D BB e B Bl Ol

p===

BARRIGADA SUBSTATION DISTRICT: BARRIGADA
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013
CON'T.
NUMBER STATION NAME NUMBER STATION NAME
M-49 SANTOS B-38 TAISON
M-50 SABANA DIKIKI B-39 GUERRERO
M-51 MANGILAO GARDEN B-40 BLAS (LOWER CANADA)
M-52 SALAS (MARIANO RD.) B-41 SAN VICENTE ENT. P/UP POINT
M-53 QUICHOCHO (MARIANO RD.)
M-54 CRUZ (UOG) MTM-1_ |CARS PLUS
M-55 MARINE LAB MTM-2 __|AMERICAN BAKERY
M-56 GREEN PARK MTM-3  [KWONG HWA P/UP POINT
M-57 GCC ENT. MTM-4  ININING
M-58 MUNDO (BPM) MTM-5 |MAITE LOW COST
M-59 MUNA (BPM) MTM-6 _ |DESOTO
M-60 CAMACHO (BPM) MTM-7 _|CHAMORRO GARDEN
MTM-8  |CASIMIRO
B-1 DUENAS (BELLO RD.) MTM-9  |PEREZ P/UP POINT
B-2 BENAVENTE 1 (BELLO RD.) MTM-10 [TUBA
B-3 BENAVENTE 2 (BELLO RD.) MTM-11__ [GARRIDO
B-4 BAKER (BELLO RD.) P/UP POINT MTM-12  [HYUNDAI BALAKU
B-5 SAMMI MTM-13 |HYUNDAI ENTRANCE
B-6 KALLINGAL MTM-14  |VILLA MARCUS P/UP POINT
B-7 BESTA MARKET P/UP POINT MTM-15 [PALOMO
B-8 GREEN GROWTH MTM-16 __ [BLAS (TOTO)
B-9 NORTHERN SABANA MTM-17 _ [NELSON
B-10 GMH P/U POINT MTM-18 [DUENAS
B-11 SOUTH SABANA MTM-19 [PEREDO
B-12 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH MTM-20 [TORRES
B-13 CRUZ RT.16 MTM-21  [HARVEST
B-14 BLAS RT.16 MTM-22 |TOTO GARDENS
B-15 BAMBA (RADIO BARRIGADA) MTM-23  [TAJMAHAL P/UP POINT
B-16 QUICHOCHO 1
B-17 QUICHOCHO 2 P/UP POINT
B-18 BASILIA'S T-1 TIYAN 1 (GIAA)
B-19 UMS (WENDY'S) T-2 TIYAN 2
B-20 CHURCH OF GOD 1 T-3 TIYAN 3
B-21 CHURCH OF GOD 2 P/UP POINT T-4 TIYAN 4
B-22 CAMACHO (LEYANG) T-5 TIYAN 5 (GPD)
B-23 MARY'S PLACE T-6 TIYAN LOWER MAIN ST.
B-24 MEMORIAL PARK T-7 TIYAN LOWER 18T ST.
B-25 LEON GUERRERO T-8 TIYAN LOWER 2ND ST.
B-26 GUMABON T-9 TIYAN LOWER 3RD ST.
B-27 NITO T-10 TIYAN LOWER 4TH ST.

B-28 BARRIGADA LIBRARY

B-29 CRUZ (BARRIGADA)

B-30 SALAS (BARRIGADA)

B-31 JACKSON RT.8

B-32 KINA COURT

B-33 TOVES (ASPENGO)

B-34 BORJA (CANADA STORE

B-35 JOHNSON .

B-36 TAITANO

B-37 SAN RAMON CHAPEL




|

L

an b [0 E B ma e

e s O ==

[ ] ==y

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

UPPER CANADA BARRIGADA AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGT

STATION LOCATION NAME
B-33 Toves (Aspengo)
B-34 Borja (Canada Store)
B-37 San Ramon Chapel
B-35 Johnson

B-36 Taitano

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

UPPER CANADA BARRIGADA AREAS TO CARB

B-37 San Ramon Chapel
B-35 Johnson

B-36 Taitano

B-34 Borja

B-33 Toves

CARBULLIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:56
6:58
7:00
7:02
7:04

7:06

ULLIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:14
2:16
2:18
2:12

1:45

MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS TO JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL

MTM-1 Cars Plus
MTM-13 Hyundai Entrance
MTM-12 Hyundai Balaku
MTM-11 Garrido

JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL

JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL TO MONGMONG,

MTM-12 Hyundai Balaku
MTM-13 Hyundai Entrance
TY-1 Tiyan 1 (GIAA)

TY-2 Tiyan 2

TY-3 Tiyan 3

TY-6 Tiyan Lower Main St.
TY-8 Tiyan Lower 2nd St.
TY-7 Tiyan Lower 1st. St.

JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:17
719
7:21
7:22

7:33

TOTO AND MAITE AREAS

3:53
3:55
4:01
4:03
4.05
4:.08
4:10
4:12

3:26

ON HIGH SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE AT A LATER DATE.

DRIVER: ANDERSON, JESSE D. BUS NO. B-176
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
SUGUTCL T PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

B-1 10F 1




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

BARRIGADA VILLAGE AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

mn T T/ .

3 Ea E=

| |

STATION LOCATION NAME
B-30 Salas (Barrigada)
B-27 Nito

B-28 Barrigada Library
B-29 Cruz (Barrigada)
B-31 Jackson Rt. 8

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

RT.10 AND LEYANG AREAS TO P.C. LUJAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Camacho (Leyang)

Mary's Place

Basilia's

Church of God 1

Johnson

Borja (Canada Store)
Church of God 2 P/Up Point
UMS (Wendy's)

Quichocho 1

P.C. LUJAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:50 2:17
6:51 2:16
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:01

7:04 1:45

BPM MANGILAO AREAS TO AGUEDA JOHNSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

DRIVER: ARCEO, TOMMY J. BUS NO. B-183
SUPERVISOR: __ QUINTANILLA, JR. DANIELB. SUBSTATION: — BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

M-44 Mariposa 2 7:26
M-58 Mundo (BPM) 7:23
M-26 Swaggler 7:13
M-27 Cruz Rt.15 7:12
M-28 Bonik 711
M-24 Kanoa 7:18
AGUEDA JOHNSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:26
JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL TO MONG MONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS
MTM-1 Cars Plus 3:54
MTM-22 Toto Gardens 3:57
JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:25
B-2 10F 2




4

|

i

[ ==

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

DRIVER: ARCEO, TOMMY J. BUS NO. B-183
SUPERVISOR: _ QUINTANILLA, JR. DANIEL B, SUBSTATION: — BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
SUCULGILES PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE

UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL TO RT.10 BARRIGADA AREAS (2ND TRIP PM)
B-18 Basilia's 4:07
B-20 Church of God 1 4:08
B-19 UMS (Wendy's) 4:10
B-16 Quichocho 4:12

UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:02

B-2 20F 2




o BN D N e

= = | - | Lk ]

—= === E==n

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

MTM-16

STATION LOCATION NAME
MTM-11 Garrido

NTM-14 Villa Marcus P/Up Point
MTM-15 Palomo

MTM-16 Blas (Toto)

MTM-17 Nelson

MTM-18 Duenas

MTM-19 Peredo

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

MONGMONG, TOTO, MAITE AND TIYAN AREAS

Tiyan 1 (GIAA)
Tiyan 2

Tiyan 3

Tiyan Lower 1st St.
Tiyan Lower 2nd St.
Tiyan Lower Main St.
Tiyan Lower 3rd St.
Torres

Peredo

Duenas

Nelson

Blas (Toto)

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:57
6:59
7:01
7:02
7:04
7:06
7:08
7:12
7:13
7:15
7:17
719

7:20

MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDUDLE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

TO J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMEN

MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS TO JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL

TARY SCHOOL

DRIVER: BASS, MARVIN B, BUSNO. B4
SUPERVISOR: ___QUINTANILLA, JR, DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: _BARRIGADA
WORNING | AFTERNOON |  STUDENT
STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

MTM-21 Harvest 7:34 4.04
MTM-20 Torres 7:32 4:02
MTM-19 Peredo 7:30 4:00
MTM-18 Duenas 7:28 3.58
MTM-17 Nelson 7:26 3:57
MTM-15 Palomo 7:24 3.54
MTM-16 Blas (Toto) 7:23 3:56
MTM-14 Villa Marcus P/Up Point 3:53
MTM-11 Garrido 3:51

JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:50 3:27

B-3 10F 2




e ey e

Y = =T mn 3 /3

L = e

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

DRIVER: BASS, MARVIN B. BUS NO. B-43
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: BARRIGADA
STATIONS MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS (1ST TRIP PM)
MTM-6 Desoto 2:14
MTM-5 Maite Low Cost 2:16

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1:45
J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS (2ND TRIP PM)
MTM-16 Blas (Toto) 2:25
MTM-15 Palomo 2:26
MTM-17 Nelson 2:28
MTM-18 Duenas 2:30
MTM-19 Peredo 2:32
MTM-20 Torres 2:34

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:22

B-3 20F 2




= E3 =3 /=5 B3 B

L FE BN [ ] N N

===

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

STATION LOCATION NAME
M-15 Banyan Heights
M-17 Latte Mart

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS TO J.Q.

MTM-3 Kwong Hwa P/Up Point
MTM-23 Tajmahal P/Up Point
MTM-1 Cars Plus

MTM-13 Hyundai Entrance
MTM-12 Hyundai Balaku

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CANADA AND LEYANG BARRIGADA AREAS TO

B-33 Toves (Aspengo)
B-34 Borja (Canada Store)
B-37 San Ramon Chapel
B-35 Johnson

B-36 Taitano

B-26 Gumabon

B-25 Leon Guerrero

B-24 Memorial Park

B-23 Mary's Place

B-22 Camacho (Leyang)

UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

B-18 Basilia's

B-20 Church of God 1

B-35 KNS Store P/Up Point

B-34 Midway

B-21 Church of God 2 P/Up Point
B-19 UMS (Wendy's)

B-16 Quichocho 1

P.C. LUJAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LATTE HEIGHTS AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:57
6:58
7:00
7:02
7.03

7.08

UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

P.C. LUJAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO RT.10 BARRIGADA AND MANGILAO A

3:44

7:16 3:46

7:18 3:47

7:19 3:48

7:21 3:49

7:24

7:25

7.27

7:29

7:30

7:37 3:20
2:14
2:15
2:16
2:18
2:19
2:20
2:21
1:45

REAS

DRIVER: CABRERA, JOHN C. BUS NO. B-30
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: _ BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

B-4 10F1




I O OO B8 e I 0 3

| =

==

B

DIVISION

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

OF BUS OPERATIONS

PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

MTM-6 Desoto

MTM-5 Maite Low Cost
MTM-4 Nining

MTM-2 American Bakery
MTM-11 Garrido

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MTM-14 Villa Marcus P/Up Point
MTM-9 Perez P/Up Point
MTM-3 Kwong Hwa P/Up Point
MTM-23 Tajmahal P/Up Point
MTM-4 Nining

MTM-6 Desoto

MTM-5 Maite Low Cost

MTM-2 American Bakery

JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO R

MTM-14 Villa Marcus P/Up Point
MTM-11 Garrido
MTM-10 Tuba

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RT. 8 MAITE AREAS TO JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL

RT. 8 MAITE AREAS TO J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:55
6:56
6:58
7:01
7:03
7:08
713

7:15 3:56

3:59

4:01

7:21 3:50

7:23 3:54

7:25 3:52

7:27 4.05

7.38 3:34

T.8 MAITE AREAS (1ST TRIP P

2:13

2:14

2:18

. 1:45

MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

E WILL BE

STATION LOCATION NAME

MTM-3 Kwong Hwa P/Up Point

MTM-23 Tajmahal P/Up Point

MTM-4 Nining

MTM-5 Maite Low Cost GWHS TIME SCHEDUL

MTM-6 Desoto

MTM-2 American Bakery AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.
MTM-1 Cars Plus

B-31 Jackson Rt.8

M)

DRIVER: CASTRO, LUIS V.I. BUS NO. B-21
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B, SUBSTATION:  BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

B-5 10F2




Bl B Py

| .

h o

Iy Y By B BN e

—

J

r

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

DRIVER:  CASTRO, LUIS V1. “BUS NO. B-21
SUPERVISOR: ___QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIELE. SUBSTATION: _ BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO RT. 8 MAITE AREAS (2ND TRIP PM)

MTM-3 Kwong Hwa P/Up Point 2:33
MTM-23 Tajmahal P/Up Point 2:35
MTM-4 Nining 2:37

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:24

B-5 20F 2




L2 3 I3 37 B ET

=

===

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

M-28
M-27
M-26
M-33
M-30
M-31
M-32
M-29

STATION LOCATION NAME
M-33 Tun Domingo Joe
M-30 Meno (Dairy Rd.)
M-31 Rosario (Dairy Rd.)
M-32 Salas (DOC)

M-29 Francisco (Dairy Rd.)
M-28 Bonik

M-27 CruzRt.15

M-26 Swaggler

M-39 Dukes Nursery 1 P/Up Point
M-41 Pangelinan

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Bonik

Cruz Rt.15

Swaggler

Tun Domingo Joe
Meno (Dairy Rd.)
Rosario (Dairy Rd.)
Salas (DOC)
Francisco (Dairy Rd.)

PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

6:50
6:52
6:53
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:04

7:09

LOWER PAGAT AND DAIRY ROAD MANGILAO AREAS TO PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:21
2:22
2:23
2:12
2:15
2:17
2:19
2:11

1:45

LOWER PAGAT, LALO AND DAIRY ROAD AREAS TO AGUEDA JOHNSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

RT.15 DAIRY ROAD AND RT.10 MANGILAO AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

(2ND TRIP PM)
(2ND TRIP PM)
(2ND TRIP PM)

(2ND TRIP PM)

DRIVER: CASTRO, RAMON R, ——BUSNO. B-104
SUPERVISOR: __ QUINTANILLA. JR. DANIELE. SUBSTATION:  BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

M-29 Francisco {Dairy Rd.) 7:12 3:51
M-33 Tun Domingo Joe 7:13 3:52
B-22 Camacho (Leyang) 7:14 3:53
M-35 KNS Store (P/U Point) 7:16 3:55
M-36 White (Lalo) 7:21 3:57
M-37 Cruz (Lalo) 7:22 3:58
M-30 Meno (Dairy Road) 7:24 3:50
M-31 Rosario (Dairy Road) 7:25 3:49
M-32 Salas (DOC) 7:26 3:48

AGUEDA JOHNSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:34 3:21

B-6 1 OF 1




CJ L3 O E W O OO B e mn B 2 O m,

[ ) E=

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

DRIVER: FLORES, DENNIS R. BUS NO. ~ B-50
SUPERVISOR: __QUINTANILLA, JR.. DANIELB. - SUBSTATION:  BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

LATTE HEIGHTS AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

STATION LOCATION NAME
M-17 Latte Heights Mart
M-16 Latte Plantation

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

RT. 15 PAGAT AREAS TO ADACAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

M-25 Kinney's 6:58 2:23
M-20 Bamba 7:02 2:19
M-19 Rivera 7:06 2:15
ADACAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:12 1:45

LATTE HEIGHTS AREAS TO UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
M-17 Latte Mart 715 3:51
M-15 Banyan Heights 717 3:53
UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:31 3:20

B-7 10F1




I I N I I I N . EE b B B 5l

E= e e

=

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

———w

UPPER PAGAT AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

UPPER PAGAT AREAS TO ADACAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

M-21 Palomares 6:57 2:22
M-18 Crisostomo 6:59 2:19
M-3 Jackson Rt.15 7:01 2:17
M-2 Borja 7:02 2:12
M-1 Toves Rt.15 7:04 2:14
ADACAQO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:07 1:45

UPPER PAGAT AREAS TO AGUEDA JOHNSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
M-2 Borja 711 4:10
M-1 Toves Rt.15 7:13 4:08
M-3 Jackson Rt.15 7:16 4.06
M-18 Crisostomo 7:17 4:04
M-19 Rivera 7:20 4:00
M-20 Bamba 7:24 3:56
M-21 Palomares 7.27 3:54
AGUEDA JOHNSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:42 3:31

STATION LOCATION NAME

M-20 Bamba

M-19 Rivera

M-3 Jackson Rt.15

m;f ?331 Rt GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
M-18 Crisostomo AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.
M-21 Palomares

M-24 Kanoa

DRIVER: GARRIDO, FRANCISCO P. BUS NO. B-222
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: _ BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
DUCULOIL R PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

B-8 1 OF 1




1 ] I . N e e e B EE Tl

23 3 R S

= e

==

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

RT.10 MANGILAO AND MARIANO ROAD AREAS TO PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

M-43 Goodwill 2 6:50 2112

M-45 Mariposa 1 6:52 2:20

M-52 Salas (Mariano Rd.) 6:55 2:15

M-51 Mangilao Garden 6:57 2:17

M-44 Mariposa 2 7:00

M-42 Goodwill 1 7:02 2:22
PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:06 1:45

LATTE HEIGHTS AREAS TO UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

DRIVER: MANGLONA, RAYMOND Q. BUS NO. B-64

SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: BARRIGADA
STATIONS MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT

PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE

BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

LATTE HEIGHTS ENTRANCE AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

STATION LOCATION NAME

M-14 Homme

M-12 Areca Palm

M-13 Rosal GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE

M-11 Latte Heights En.

e Weter Pump AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

M-4 Adacao Entance

M-14 Homme 7:16 3:59
M-12 Areca Palm 7:18 3:57
M-13 Rosal 7:20 3:55
M-11 Latte Heights Entrance 7:22 3:53
M-10 Water Pump 7:24 3:51
M-4 Adacao Entrance 7:26 3:49

UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:38 3:20

B-9 10F 1




= L A

==

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

DRIVER: MENDIOLA, VINCENT D. “BUS NO. "B-40
SUPERVISOR: __ QUINTANILLA, JR.. DANIELB. SUBSTATION:  BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

RT.15 PAGAT MANGILAO AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

STATION LOCATION NAME
M-22 Anthurium
M-23 Pagat Store GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
M-25 Kinney's AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.
GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
RT.15 PAGAT MANGILAO AREAS TO ADACAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
M-24 Kanoa 6:55 2:19
M-23 Pagat Store 6:57 2:17
M-22 Anthurium 6:59 2:15
ADACAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:06 1:45

RT.15 PAGAT MANGILAO AREAS TO AGUEDA JOHNSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
M-22 Anthurium 7:14 3:59
M-23 Pagat Store 7:16 3:57
M-25 Kinney's 7:21 3:52

AGUEDA JOHNSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:35 3:23

B-10 1 OF 1




L 4

N 3 [ ..

== e BB e

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

DRIVER: ME& CHRISTO_B&. M. BUS NO. B-78
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: BARRIGAEA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
SUGSUUGLG PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION
RT.16 BARRIGADA HEIGHTS AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
STATION LOCATION NAME
B-15 Bamba (Radio Barrigda)
B-14 Blas Rt.16
B-12 1st Christian Church
g-?o g‘;ﬂ“:%’/"uia:;’r‘: GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
B-7 Besta Market P/Up Point
B-13 Cruz Rt.16
GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

RT. 16 AND BARRIGADA HEIGHTS AREAS TO P.C. LUJAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
B-14 Blas Rt.16 6:57 2:11
B-9 Northern Sabana 7.03 2:14
B-10 GMH P/Up Point 7:02 2:18
B-11 South Sabana 7:00 2:19
B-6 Kallingal 7:06 2:23
B-7 Besta Market P/Up Point 7:07 2:25
B-13 Cruz Rt.16 7:09 2:27

P.C. LUJAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:16 1:45
BARRIGADA HEIGHTS AND RT.16 BARRIGADA AREAS TO UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
B-14 Blas Rt.16 7:20
B-12 1st Christian Church 7:29 3:45
B-9 Northern Sabana 7:24 3:48
B-10 GMH P/Up Point 7:25 3:56
B-11 South Sabana 7:27 3:52
B-7 Besta Market P/Up Point 7:31 3:55
B-13 Cruz Rt.16 7:32 3:57

UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:40 3:23
B-11 1 OF 1




il 0 I an = =

== = == B = T

= ==

E—p

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

MONGMONG,TOTO AND MAITE AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

STATION LOCATION NAME
MTM-9 Perez P/Up Point
MTM-10 Tuba

MTM-12 Hyundai Balaku
MTM-13 Hyundai Entrance

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS TO J.Q.

MTM-9 Perez P/Up Point
MTM-10 Tuba

MTM-12 Hyundai Balaku
MTM-14 Villa Marcus P/Up Point

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TOTO AREA TO JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL
MTM-22 Toto Gardens

JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:58
7:00
7:01
7:02

7:07

7:20 3:51

7.33 324

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO TOTO AREA (1ST TRIP PM)

MTM-22 Toto Gardens

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:15

1:45

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO TOTO AREA (2ND TRIP PM)

MTM-23 Toto Gardens

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:29

2:22

DRIVER: _ PALOMO, GLENNJ. ~BUS NO. B5
SUPERVISOR: __ QUINTANILLA, JR. DANIEL B, SUBSTATION: — BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
ERECINIS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

B-12 1 OF 2




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

DRIVER: PALOMO, GLENN J. BUS NO. B-5
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
VGO PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE

UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL TO LEYANG BARRIGADA AREAS (2ND TRIP PM)
B-26 Gumabon 4:10
B-25 Leon Guerrero 4:11
B-24 Memorial Park 4:13
B-23 Mary's Place 4:15
B-22 Camacho (Leyang) 4:16
M-38 Flores (Lalo) 4:20
B-15 Bamba (Radio Barrigada) 4:23

UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 4:05

B-12 20F 2




I I I " ¥ [ I l | l

| s I ]

Em = [N B = W

T
=

= ==

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

B-38
B-39
B-40
MTM-20
MTM-21
B-32
B-31

M-60
M-59

B-38
B-39
B-40
MTM-20
MTM-21
B-32
B-31

STATION LOCATION NAME
B-38 Taison

B-39 Guerrero

B-40 Blas (Lower Canada)
MTM-20 Torres

MTM-21 Harvest

B-32 Kina Court

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Taison

Guerrero

Blas (Lower Canada)
Torres

Harvest

Kina Court

Jackson Rt.8

CARBULLIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Camacho (BPM)
Muna (BPM)

AGUEDA JOHNSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Taison

Guerrero

Blas (Lower Canada)
Torres

Harvest

Kina Court

Jackson Rt.8

UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOWER CANADA BARRIGADA AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

6:55
6:57
6:59
7:01
7:03
7.05
7:07

7:10

BPM MANGILAO AREAS TO AGUEDA JOHNSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL TO LOWER CANADA BARRIGADA

LOWER CANADA BARRIGADA AREAS TO CARBULLIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:12
2:14
2:16
2:18
2:20
2:21
2:22

1:45

3:50
3:48

3:24

AREAS (2ND TRIP PM)

4:.05
4:07
4:09
4:11
4:13
4:15
4:18

3:57

DRIVER: PORTKA, ANTHONY K. BUSNO.___ B-205
SUPERVISOR: __QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B, SUBSTATION: _BARRIGADA
WMORNING | AFTERNOON |~ STUDENT
e STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

B-13 1 OF 1




=S == e

Iy B

=

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

LEYANG BARRIGADA AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

STATION LOCATION NAME
B-26 Gumabon

B-25 Leon Guerrero
B-24 Memorial Park
B-23 Mary's Place

B-22 Camacho (Leyang)

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

M-55
M-54

Marine Lab
Cruz (UOG)

PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

M-57
M-56

GCC Ent.
Green Park

PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

M-55 Marine Lab
M-54 Cruz (UOG)
M-56 Green Park
M-57 GCC Ent.

AGUEDA JOHNSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL TO LAL

M-36 White (Lalo)

M-37 Cruz (Lalo)

M-38 Flores (Lalo)

M-35 KNS Store P/Up Pt.

M-39 Dukes Nursery 1 P/Up Pt.
M-41 Pangelinan

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

6:52
6:54

7:00

7:06
7:08

713

UOG, GCC AND GEORGE WASHINGTON AREAS TO AGUEDA JOHNSTON MID

7:20
7:22
7:24
7:26

7:38

2:25
2:23

2:19

2114
2:16

1:45

3:57
3:55
3:53
3:51

3:18

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

UOG MANGILAO AREAS TO PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1ST TRIP AM/2ND TRIP PM)

GCC AND GEORGE WASHINGTON AREAS TO PRICE ELEMENTARY (2ND TRIP AM/1ST TRIP PM)

DLE SCHOOL

O AND RT. 10 MANGILAO AREAS

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

DRIVER: ROSARIO, FRANCISCO M. BUS NO. B-129
SUPERVISOR: ___QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: _ BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

B-14 1 OF 1




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

STATION LOCATION NAME

MTM-22 Toto Gardens

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

MTM-22 Toto Gardens

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

(ONLY IF OVERLOAD ON 1ST. TRIP)
MTM-22 Toto Gardens

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Toto Gardens
Garrido

MTM-22
MTM-11

JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL

CARBULLIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HEADSTART SHUTTLE

B-30 Salas (Barrigada)
B-29 Cruz (Barrigada)
B-28 Barrigada Library
B-27 Nito

CARBULLIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TOTO AREA TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

6:57

7:05

7:13

7:20

7:29
7:35

7:48

7:23

TOTO AREA TO J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1ST TRIP AM)

TOTO AREA TO J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (2ND TRIP AM)

MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS TO JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL

(OVERLOAD)

CARBULLIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO BARRIGADA VILLAGE AREAS (1ST

2:13
2:15
2:16
2:17

1:45

TRIP PM)

DRIVER: SABLAN JR., IGNACIO A. BUS NO. B-12
SUPERVISOR: __ QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIELB. SUBSTATION:  BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
UL PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

B-156 10F 2




Em 3 O3 O EEOE W O T

=

===

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

MTM-3
MTM-1
T-1
B-29
B-20
M-24
M-5
M-11
M-15
M-17
B-9
B-11

Kwong Hwa P/Up Point
Cars Plus

Tiyan 1 (GIAA)

Cruz (Barrigada)
Church of God 1
Kanoa

Adacao A

Latte Hgts. Entrance
Banyan Heights
Latte Heights Mart
Northern Sabana
South Sabana

HAGATNA INTERCHANGE
HARVEST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

3:51
3:54
3:59
4:06
4:07
4:14
4:17
4:19
4:20
4:21
4:28
4:30

3:25
3:18

DRIVER: SABLAN JR,, IGNACIO A. ~BUS NO. ~ B-12
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE

CARBULLIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO BARRIGADA VILLAGE AREAS (2ND TRIP PM)
B-33 Toves (Aspengo) 2:24
B-26 Gumabon 2:26
B-25 Leon Guerrero 2:27
B-24 Memorial Park 2:29
B-23 Mary's Place 2:31

CARBULLIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:21

HAGATNA INTERCHANGE TO MONGMONG, TOTO, MAITE, TIYAN, BARRIGADA VILLAGE, BARRIGADA
HEIGHTS, LATTE HEIGHTS AND RT.15 AREAS

B-16 20F 2




N [ 2=

r
=

L

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

STATION LOCATION NAME
T-1 Tiyan 1 (GIAA)

T-2 Tiyan 2

T-3 Tiyan 3

T-4 Tiyan 4

T-7 Tiyan Lower 1st. St.
T-8 Tiyan Lower 2nd. St.
T-6 Tiyan Lower Main St.
MTM-7 Chamorro Garden
MTM-8 Casimiro

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS TO J.Q.

MTM-7 Chamorro Gardens
MTM-8 Casamiro
MTM-10 Tuba

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TIYAN, MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS
T-1 Tiyan 1 (GIAA)

T-2 Tiyan 2

T-3 Tiyan 3

T-6 Tiyan Lower Main St.

T-8 Tiyan Lower 2nd. St.

T-7 Tiyan Lower 1st. St.

MTM-8 Casamiro

MTM-7 Chamorro Garden

JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL

7.04
7:06
7:08

7:13

TO JOSE RIOS

7:22
7:23
7:25
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:35
7.37

7:51

MIDDLE SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DRIVER: SALAS, MANUEL C. 'BUS NO. B-151
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B, SUBSTATION:  BARRIGADA
STATIONS MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
> PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION
MONGMONG, TOTO, MAITE AND TIYAN AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

B-16 10F 2




e I O B EE W

= |

BE=

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

DRIVER: SALE, MANUEL C. BUS NO. B-151
SUPERVISOR: _ QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: _BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO HYUNDAI AND TIYAN AREAS

MTM-12 Hyundai Balaku 2:13
MTM-13 Hyundai Entrance 2:14
T-1 Tiyan 1 (GIAA) 2:19
T-2 Tiyan 2 2:20
T-3 Tiyan 3 2:21
T-6 Tiyan Lower Main St. 2:24
T-7 Tiyan Lower 1st St. 2:25
T-8 Tiyan Lower 2nd St. 2:26
T-9 Tiyan Lower 3rd St. 2:27

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1:45

JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL TO MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS

MTM-7 Chamorro Garden 3:47
MTM-8 Casimiro 3:48
MTM-10 Tuba 3:49

JOSE RIOS MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:36

B-16 2 0F 2




= e =2 e S

=

==

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

RT. 16 AND BELLO AREAS TO GEORGE WASHI

STATION LOCATION NAME

B-1 Duenas (Bello Road)

B-2 Benavente 1 (Bello Road)

B-3 Benavente 2 (Bello Road)

B-4 Baker (Bello Road) P/Up Point
B-5 Sammi

B-6 Kallingal

B-16 Quichocho 1

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

NGTON HIGH SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

DRIVER:  SANTOS.LUIS A BUS NO. B-130
SUPERVISOR: __QUINTANILLA, JR.. DANIELE. “SUBSTATION: __BARRIGADA _
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
. STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

LALO AREAS TO P.C. LUJAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1ST TRIP AM/2ND TRIP PM)
M-36 White (Lalo) 6:50 2:41
M-37 Cruz (Lalo) 6:52 2:43
M-38 Flores (Lalo) 6:54 2:46
P.C. LUJAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:03 2:34
BELLO AREAS TO P.C. LUJAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (2ND TRIP AM/1ST TRIP PM)
B-12 1st. Christian Church 7:09 215
B-4 Baker (Bello Rd.) P/Up Point 711 2:17
B-3 Benavente 2 (Bello Road) 7:13 2:19
B-2 Benavente 1 (Bello Road) 7:14 2:21
B-1 Duenas (Bello Road) 7:16 2:23
B-5 Sammi 7:20 2:27
P.C. LUJAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:28 1:45
BELLO AND RT. 16 AREAS TO UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
B-4 Baker (Bello Rd.) P/Up Point 7:36 3:46
B-3 Benavente 2 (Bello Road) 7:38 3:48
B-2 Benavente 1 (Bello Road) 7:40 3:50
B-1 Duenas (Bello Road) 7:42 3.52
B-5 Sammi 7:45 3:55
B-6 Kallingal 7:48 3:58
UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:55 3:25
B-17 1OF 1




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

===

BARRIGADA HEIGHTS, LATTE HEIGHTS, RT.15

MTM-8
MTM-7

Casimiro
Chamorro Garden

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MTM-9
MTM-1

Perez P/Up Point
Cars Plus

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STATION LOCATION NAME
B-11 South Sabana 5:55
B-9 Northern Sabana 5:57
M-29 Francisco (Dairy Rd.) 6:04
M-53 Quichocho (Mariao Rd.) 6:06
M-37 Cruz (Lalo) 6:08
B-27 Nito 6:10
B-26 Gumabon 6:11
B-35 Johnson 6:13
MTM-12 Hyundai Balaku 6:16
HAGATNA INTERCHANGE 7:30
HARVEST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 7:40
SAN VICENTE SCHOOL 7:46
LOWER CANADA AREAS TO UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
B-32 Kina Court 7:40
MTM- Harvest 7:41
MTM- Torres 7:42
MTM- Blas (Toto) 7:43
B-39 Guerrero 7:44
B-38 Taison 7:45
B-34 Borja (Canada Store) 7:46
UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:52

4:13
4:20
4:29
4:09
4.04
3:56

3:45

2:14
2:16

1:45

2:23
2:25

2:20

MANGILAO, BARRIGADA, MONGMONG, TOTO
AND MAITE AREAS TO HAGATNA INTERCHANGE

DRIVER: TAIMANGLO, WILLIAM R. ~BUS NO. B-98
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. _ SUBSTATION: __ BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
_STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS (1ST TRIP PM)

J.Q. SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO MONGMONG, TOTO AND MAITE AREAS (2ND TRIP PM)

B-18 1 OF 2




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

(]

BN N =

==

E_ 1

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL TO LEYANG BARRIGADA AREAS
l

B-22 Camacho ( Leyang)

B-23 Mary's Place

g:g‘s* t";’:‘“’é'l’;::g GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
B-26 Gumabon AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

DRIVER: TAIMANGLO, WILLIAM R. BUS NO. 'B-98
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. _ SUBSTATION: BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
ST PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
HAGATNA INTERCHANGE TO MONG MONG, TOTO, MAITE, BARRIGADA,MANGILAO AND MAITE
AREAS TO HAGATNA INTERCHANGE
MTM-7 Chamorro Garden 3:50
MTM-9 Perez P/Up Point 3:52
MTM-8 Casimiro 3:51
MTM-11 Garrido 3:54
MTM-14 Villa Marcus P/Up Point 3:55
B-32 Kina Court 3:58
MTM-20 Torres 3:59
B-39 Guerrero 4:00
B-34 Borja (Canada Store) 4.02
B-33 Toves (Aspengo) 4:06
B-41 San Vicente Ent. P/Up Point 4:.07
B-25 Leon Guerrero 4:10
M-33 Tun Domingo Joe 412
M-44 Mariposa 2 4:14
M-46 Famum 1 4:15
M-49 Santos 4:16
M-47 Famum 2 4:18
M-45 Mariposa 1 4:19
M-60 Camacho (BPM) 4:22
M-59 Muna (BPM) 4:23
M-57 GCC Ent. 4:24
M-56 Green Park 4:25
M-54 Cruz (UOG) 4:26
HAGATNA INTERCHANGE 3:45

B-18 20F 2




=B =5 =3

I i D BN B D BEEm =

| L

.L—] l——]

=3

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

M-58
M-59

STATION LOCATION NAME
M-9 Manibusan B

M-8 Manibusan A

M-7 Adacao C

M-6 Adacao B

M-5 Adacao A

M-16 Latte Plantation

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Mundo (BPM)
Muna (BPM)

PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ADACAO AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

6:53
6:55

7:01

2:15

1:45

BPM MANGILAO AREAS TO PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1ST TRIP AM AND PM)

BPM MANGILAO AREAS TO PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (2ND TRIP AM AND PM)

DRIVER: VAE_A_NWM BUS NO. B-90
SUPERVISOR: __ QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. 3 SUBSTATION: _BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
STATIONS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

M-60 Camacho (BPM) 7:10
M-40 Dukes Nursery 2 7:05 2:22
M-41 Pangelinan 7:.07 2:23
M-39 Dukes Nursery 1 P/Up Point 7:12 2:27
M-59 Muna (BPM) 2:25
PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:14 2:26
ADACAO AREAS TO UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
B-14 Blas Rt.16 3:49
M-9 Manibusan B 7:27 3:55
M-8 Manibusan A 7:26 3:54
M-7 Adacao C 7:25 3:53
M-6 Adacao B 7:24 3:52
M-5 Adacao A 7:23 3:51
M-16 Latte Plantation 7:22 3:50
UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:39 3:24
B-19 1 OF 1




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

=3 k9 35 BES

DRIVER: VACANT 32 —BUSNO.  B-163
h e —— — L S—— —
SUPERVISOR: __QUINTANILLA, JR. DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: _ BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
UESUUCLS PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

RT. 10 BARRIGADA AND LALO AREAS TO GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

3 EEm =1 -

== =

) L =

STATION LOCATION NAME

B-18 Basilia's

B-20 Church of God 1

M-35 KNS Store P/Up Point

M-36 White (Lalo)

M-37 Cruz (Lalo) GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
M-38 Flores (Lalo) , AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.
B-21 Church of God 2 P/Up Point

B-19 UMS (Wendy's)

B-16 Quichocho 1

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

LEYANG BARRIGADA AREAS TO CARBULLIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

B-23 Mary's Place 6:55
B-24 Memorial Park 6:57
B-25 Leon Guerrero 6:59
B-26 Gumabon 7:00
B-29 Cruz (Barrigada) 7:01
B-28 Barrigada Library 7:02
B-27 Nito 7:03
B-30 Salas (Barrigada) 7:05

CARBULLIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:09

RT.15 AREAS TO AGUEDA JOHNSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

M-45 Mariposa 1 3:48
M-28 Bonik 3:50
M-27 Cruz Rt.15 3:51
M-26 Swaggler 3:52
M-24 Kanoa 7:10 3:55

AGUEDA JOHNSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:13

PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO BPM AREA
M-60 Camacho (BPM) 2:14

PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1:45

[ |

B-20 1 OF 2




L-JL]L_.JEEIll[_.__]‘[j-.E:JI:lijllllil

[ ) [sh— = s

]

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

BUS NO.

DRIVER: VACANT #2
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B.

STATIONS

MORNING
PICK-UP

AFTERNOON
DROP-OFF

SUBSTATION:

B-163

BARRIGADA

STUDENT
COUNT

MILEAGE

B-28 Barrigada Library
B-19 UMS (Wendy's)

UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

4:07
4:09

4:03

UNTALAN MIDDLE SCHOOL TO BARRIGADA LIBRARY AND RT.10 UMS (WENDY'S) AREAS

B-20 20F 2




= = =3

- 7 0 e

e | === [ ] [ ] EBE] =]

=

—

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUS OPERATIONS
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION BUS SCHEDULE

SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013

RT.10 MANGILAO AREAS TO GEORGE WASHIN

M-44
M-47
M-48
M-49
M-50
0-24
0-25

M-40
M-41
M-43
M-44
M-47
M-48
M-49
M-50
M-46
M-51
M-52
M-45
M-42
M-39
M-53

STATION LOCATION NAME
M-44 Mariposa 2

M-47 Farmum 2

M-48 Tai Nursery

M-49 Santos

M-50 Sabana Dikiki

M-46 Farnum 1

M-51 Mangilao Garden
M-52 Salas (Mariano Rd.)

GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Mariposa 2
Farmum 2

Tai Nursery
Santos

Sabana Dikiki
Ninete
Quichocho (Tai)

PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Dukes Nursery 2
Pangelinan

Goodwill 2

Mariposa 2

Famum 2

Tai Nursery

Santos

Sabana Dikiki

Farnum 1

Mangilao Garden

Salas (Mariano Rd.)
Mariposa 1

Goodwill 1

Dukes Nursery 1 P/U Point
Quichocho (Marianc Rd.)

AGUEDA JOHNSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

RT.10 TAl MANGILAO AREAS TO PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOO

6:50
6:52
6:54
6:56
6:59
7:01

7:08

RT.10 MARIANO ROAD AND TAI MANGILAO AREAS TO AGUED

7:11
7:12
7:14

7:17
7:18
7:20
7.22
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:29

7:42

GTON HIGH SCHOOL

GWHS TIME SCHEDULE WILL BE
AVAILABLE ON A LATER DATE.

2:12
2:13
2:14
2:16
2:18
2:21
2:23

1:45
A JOHNSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:58
3:59
3:55
4:02
4:03
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:51
3:52
3:53

4:.01
3:56
3:54

3:21

DRIVER: VACANT #3 BUS NO. B-
SUPERVISOR: QUINTANILLA, JR., DANIEL B. SUBSTATION: __ BARRIGADA
MORNING AFTERNOON STUDENT
UL PICK-UP DROP-OFF COUNT MILEAGE
BARRIGADA SUBSTATION

B-21 1 OF 1




